Transaction Details: ITV PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer ISIN Intermediary Name. Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
mveLe ZLECITED2QMWFGYCXZ59 GB0033986497 TN 20 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BBE53 GBP
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction Identity code of the financial Total number of shares purchased Dai:’yn‘::ig:‘:;: :;:::f’:p"e‘:::)“' Venue Highest "’2::::;‘: per share Lowest "'i(‘;'ef::g per share
mveLe 1510172025 GBO033986497 992,968 7164 XLON 72410 7080
mveLe 1500112025 GBO033986497 362,126 7168 BATE 7210 7090
v pLC 1510172025 GB0033986497 462,774 7167 CHIX 7210 7090
mveLe 1500112025 GBO033986497 01,762 7175 AQXE 72410 7090

* Rounded to two decimal places Sum: 1,909,630 71.66 7210 7080
Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date ‘ Time ‘ ldeniity ﬁ::::;::&""'“”i" Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue Rt ";‘;';‘:;‘i:'n’ G el * o‘:::h"‘"“s"'l',' f;;“d][i"':"
mveLe 1500112025 08:01:15 GB0033986497 708000 11,191 XLON EOL15gRQ3260 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:01:15 GB0033986497 708000 3262 XLON EOLi5RQ3262 2001001125
mveLe 1510172025 08:01:43 GB0033986497 708000 13,658 XLON EOL5GRA34Kb 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:02:50 GB0033986497 71,1500 6444 XLON EOLI5GRA307K 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:02:50 GB0033986497 71,1500 6973 CHIX 2077838245657 2001001125
mveLe 150112025 08:03:08 GB0033986497 71.2000 6464 BATE 156728338881 2001001125
mveLe 150112025 08:05:41 GB0033986497 71.1500 5,000 BATE 156728339603 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:06:21 GB0033986497 709000 3749 XLON EOLI5GRQ3Lke 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:06:21 GBO033986497 709000 4087 CHiIx 2077838247753 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:06:21 GBO033986497 709000 2041 BATE 156728339790 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:06:21 GBO033986497 709000 864 AQXE 4081 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:14:02 GBO033986497 71,3000 12281 XLON EOLi5GRQ3Gr0 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:14:02 GBO033986497 71,3000 12281 XLON EOLi5RQ3grY 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:14:02 GB0033986497 71,3000 659 XLON EOLi5RQ30rX 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:14:02 GB0033986497 71.2000 9,000 XLON EOLf5RQ3gs0 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:14:02 GB0033986497 71.2000 2497 XLON EOLf5RQ3g5Q 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:14:02 GB0033986497 71.2000 4047 XLON E0Li5GRQ3gsS 2001001125
mveLe 150112025 08:14:02 GB0033986497 71.2000 4381 GHIX 2977838250903 2001001125
mveLe 15/01/2025 08:14:02 GB0033986497 712000 2456 BATE 156728341612 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:14:02 GBO033986497 71.2000 720 BATE 156728341613 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:14:02 GBO033986497 71.2000 933 AQXE 8416 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 os21:27 GBO033986497 71.1000 1,168 CHiIX 2077838253130 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:21:36 GBO033986497 71.1000 8980 XLON EOL5GRQ3Y6D 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:21:36 GB0033986497 71.1000 4975 CHIX 2077836253142 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:21:36 GB0033986497 71.1000 3877 CHIX 2977836253143 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:21:36 GB0033986497 71.1000 3223 BATE 156726342847 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:21:36 GB0033986497 71.1000 3824 BATE 156726342848 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:23:56 GB0033986497 71.3000 3413 XLON E0Li5RA3yAI 2001001125
mveLe 150112025 08:23:56 GB0033986497 71.3000 3,069 XLON EOLI5GRABYAT 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:23:56 GB0033986497 71.3000 1,923 CHIX 2977838253800 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:23:56 GB0033986497 71.3000 5002 CHIX 2077838253801 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:23:56 GBO033986497 71.3000 4,009 BATE 156728343202 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:23:56 GBO033986497 71.3000 987 BATE 156728343203 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:25:03 GBO033986497 71.2500 9.268 XLON EOLI5GRQ3ZPE 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:30:10 GB0033986497 71.1000 4053 XLON EOLf5GRQ45NH 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:30:10 GB0033986497 71,1500 7.154 XLON EOLi5gRQ45mK 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:30:10 GB0033986497 71,1500 9330 XLON EOLiSgRQ45Mr 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:30:10 GB0033986497 71,1500 4341 XLON EOLf5GRQ45ME 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:30:10 GB0033986497 71,1500 4698 GHIX 2977838255333 2001001125
mveLe 150112025 08:30:10 GB0033986497 71.1500 3.406 BATE 156728344014 2001001125
mveLe 150112025 08:30:10 GB0033986497 71.1500 1,000 Aaxe 14860 2001001125
mveLe 15/01/2025 08:30:10 GB0033986497 71.1000 2044 CHIX 2077838255336 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:30:10 GBO033986497 71.1000 1,444 CHix 2077838255337 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:30:10 GBO033986497 71.1000 3.180 BATE 156728344016 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:30:10 GBO033986497 71.1000 934 AQXE 14861 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:36:19 GBO033986497 71,3500 14,431 XLON EOL15GRQ4ECD 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:36:19 GB0033986497 71,3500 13,165 XLON EOL15GRQ4ECH 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:36:19 GB0033986497 71.3500 1,266 XLON EOLf5GRQ4ECH 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:36:19 GB0033986497 71,3500 1,257 XLON EOLi5gRQ4Ee) 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:46:17 GB0033986497 71,8500 2448 AQXE 20837 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:46:48 GB0033986497 71,8500 5228 XLON EOLI5GRA4QUN 2001001125
mveLe 150112025 08:47:41 GB0033986497 71.8500 2826 XLON EOLI5GRA4R4E 2001001125
mveLe 15/01/2025 08:47:41 GB0033986497 71.8500 2448 Aaxe 20873 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:48:18 GBO033986497 717500 6,063 XLON EOL15GRQ4Rea 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:48:18 GBO033986497 717500 6579 XLON EOL15GRQ4Ren 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:48:18 GBO033986497 717500 14,636 XLON EOL156RQ4RQ 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:48:18 GBO033986497 71.7500 14,636 XLON EOL15gRQ4RCY 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:49:00 GB0033986497 71,6500 1,626 BATE 156726347246 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 085352 GB0033986497 71.7000 3829 XLON EOLf5gRQ4WNN 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:53:52 GB0033986497 71.7000 11,503 XLON EOLf5gRQ4WMp 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:53:52 GB0033986497 71.7000 16,504 CHIX 2077836261728 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:53:52 GB0033986497 71.7000 3531 AQXE 22550 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:55:46 GB0033986497 71,5500 11152 XLON EOLi5gRQ4YSH 2001001125
mveLe 150112025 08:59:40 GB0033986497 71,6000 7718 XLON EOLI5gRQ4CNN 2001001125
mveLe 15/01/2025 08:59:40 GB0033986497 71.6000 8350 CHix 2077838263014 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 08:59:40 GBO033986497 71,6000 6056 BATE 156728348727 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 09:01:05 GBO033986497 71,6000 4273 CHIX 2077838263436 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 09:01:06 GBO033986497 71,6000 7955 CHIX 2977836263444 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 09:04:24 GBO033986497 71,5000 5616 CHIX 2077836264256 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 09:07:39 GB0033986497 71,5000 640 XLON EOLI5GRQAHT 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 09:07:39 GB0033986497 71,5000 41 XLON EOLISGRAAIHV 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 09:07:39 GB0033986497 71,5000 230 CHIX 2977836265020 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 09:07:39 GB0033986497 71,5000 4245 BATE 156728350203 2001001125
mveLe 150112025 09:07:39 GB0033986497 71,5000 1,246 XLON E0LI5GRQ4IN 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 09:11:22 GB0033986497 71,5500 5847 XLON E0Li5gRQdowh 2001001125
mveLe 15/01/2025 09:11:22 GB0033986497 71,5500 6328 CHIX 2977838265978 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 09:11:22 GBO033986497 71,5500 3153 BATE 156728350767 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 09:11:22 GBO033986497 71,5500 1435 BATE 156728350768 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 09:11:22 GBO033986497 71,5500 1,347 AQXE 27101 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 09:16:46 GBO033986497 71.5000 3487 CHIX 2077836267240 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 09:16:46 GB0033986497 71.5000 2429 CHIX 2077838267241 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 09:16:46 GB0033986497 71,5000 5857 XLON EOL5GRQ4UOY 2001001125
mveLe 1510172025 09:22:12 GB0033986497 71,4500 3955 XLON E0Lf5gRQ42UI 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 09:22:12 GB0033986497 71,4500 914 CHIX 2077836266146 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 09:22:12 GB0033986497 71,4500 3367 CHIX 2977836268147 2001001125
mveLe 150112025 09:22:12 GB0033986497 71.4500 4642 CHIX 2077838268148 2001001125
mveLe 150112025 09:22:12 GB0033986497 71.4500 2112 CHIX 2077838268149 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 09:22:12 GB0033986497 71.4500 3,103 BATE 156728352177 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 09:22:12 GBO033986497 71.4500 911 CHiIx 2077838268150 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 09:31:00 GBO033986497 71.5000 5923 XLON EOL15GRA56S 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 09:31:09 GBO033986497 71.5000 1,785 XLON EOLi5ROS6B 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 09:31:09 GBO033986497 71.5000 8096 CHIX 2077836269952 2001001125
mveLe 1510112025 09:31:09 GBO033986497 71,5000 25 CHIX 2977836269953 2001001125
mveLe 1510172025 09:31:09 GB0033986497 71,5000 6048 BATE 156728353396 2001001125
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GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497

71.9500
71.9500
71.9500
71.9500
71.9500
71.9500
71.9500
71.9500
71.9500
71.9500
71.9500
71.9500
71.9500
71.9500
71.9500
71.9500
71.9500
71.9500
719500
71.9500
71.9500
71.9000
71.9000
71.9000
71.9000
71.9000
71.9000
71.9000
71.9000
71.9000
71.9000
71.9000
71.9000
71.9000
71.8500
71.8500
71.8500
71.8500
71.8500
71.8500
71.8500
71.8500
71.8500
71.8500
71.8500
71.8500
71.8500
71.8500
717500
71.8000
71.8000
71.8000
71.8000
71.9500
71.9500
71.9500
72.0000
72.0000
72.0000
72.0000
72.0000
72.0000
72.0000
72.0000
72.0000
72.0000
72.0000
72.0000
72.0000
72.0000
72.0000
71.9000
71.9000
71.9000
71.9000
71.9000
71.9000
71.9000
71.9000
71.9000
71.9000
71.9000
71.9000
71.9000
71.9000
71.9000
71.9000
71.9000
71.9000
71.9000
71.9000
71.9000
71.8500
71.8500
71.9000
71.9000
71.9000
71.9000
71.9000
71.9000
71.9000
71.9000
71.9000
71.8500
718500
71.8500
71.8500
71.8500
71.8500
71.8500
721000
721000
721000
721000
72.1000
72.1000
72.1000

1733
2271
1733
667
1,075
ar2
79
2271
2271
1496
2,969
8,205
4,847
4,991
25500
428
2350
902
724
355
3675
3840
8,160
2078
7611
7611
16
5517
5517
1,621
3871
4,189
3,037

4,831
a7
3,779
4,160
4,128
1,085
6871
4502
4467
3,263

164
2947
3,756
8342
8,030
4510
6436
13,563
13,563
68
4439
305

1,355
735
840

2044
1,374
1,602
5632
2630
5,002
5271
19,016
12,000
4,135
14,802
3,757
1817
14,668
6948
15,006
7519

2,139

BATE
BATE
BATE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
AQXE
XLON
CHIX
BATE

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
AQXE
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
AQXE

AQXE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE

156728415209
156728415210
156728415211

153512

153513

153514
2977838358568
156728415212
156728415213
156728415214
EOLf5gRQBJ3T
E0Lf5gRQBK]p

2977838358931

E0Lf50RQBaJ0
160884
160885
160886

2977838363891

2977838363892

2977838363893

2977838363894

EOLf5gRQBdoH

E0Lf5gRQBAOK

E0Lf5gRQBd0S

2977838364078

2977838364080

2977838364081
156728418979
156728418982

161821

EOLf5gRQBdo}

2977838364082

156728418983
161823
EOLf5gRQBIZM
EOLf5gRQBIZP
EOLf5gRQBIZR
EOLf5gRQBSFf
EOLf5gRQBSFn
2977838367698
2977838367699
2977838367700

2977838367702
156728421305
156728421309
156728421310

166812
166813
EOLf5gRQBWIB
E0LfSgRQBYUZ

2977838369632

156728422741
169439
2977838372185
156728424291
EOLf5GRQCSUM
EO0Lf5gRQCEDC

E0Lf5gRQCEDU

E0Lf5gRQCE0W

EO0Lf5gRQCEDY

EOLf5gRQCFoh

EOLf5gRQCFon

EOLf5gRQCFop

EOLf5gRQCFot
183676
183677
183678

156728429991

156728429992

156728429993

156728429994

2977838380314

2977838380316

2977838380317
156728430147
156728430148
156728430149

EOL5gRQCVPh

EOL5gRQCVP]

EOL5gRQCVPp

EOLf5gRACVPU

EOLf5gRACVPW

EOLf5gRQCVPY.

2977838380320

2977838380323
156728430150
156728430153

184693
184694

EOL5gRACVAC

2077838380324

2977838380325

193281

EOLf5gRQCKzL

156728434266

156728434267

156728434268

156728434269

2977838386260

2977838386261

2977838386262

2077838386263

EOLf5gRQCNSG

2977838386872
EOLf5gRQCHil
EOLfSgRQCAIV
EOLfSgRQCHIX
EOLf5gRQCNIZ
156728435024
156728435025

2977838391685

2977838392567
156728439015

E0L5gRQD8W]

E0L5gRQDEWI

2977838395566
156728441400

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125




ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC

1510112025
15101/2025
1510112025
1510112025
1510112025
1510112025
1510112025
1510112025
1510112025
1510112025

16:27:02
16:27:02
16:27:02
16:27:02
16:27:02
16:28:01
16:28:01
16:28:01
16:28:01
16:28:01

GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497

72.1000
72.1000
72.1000
721000
721000
72.0000
72.0000
72.0000
72.0000
72.0000

3312
11845
1481
119
3477
3,794
4,650
13,068
5200
22,579

BATE
BATE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
CHIX
BATE
BATE
AQXE
XLON

156728441401
156728441402
200331
200332
200333
2977838396316
156728442054
156728442055
210559
EO0Lf5gRADAMB

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125



	ITV

